Texas Rangers
GP Name

150 Bert Campaneris
37 Bill Fahey

152 Bump Wills

129 Claudell Washington

120 Dave May
20 Ed Kirkpatrick
17 Eddie Miller
1 Gary Gray
13 Jim Fregosi
36 Jim Mason
149 Jim Sundberg
49 John Ellis
123 Juan Beniquez
23 Keith Smith
75 Ken Henderson
39 Kurt Bevacqua
25 Lew Beasley
153 Mike Hargrove
11 Pat Putnam
7 Roy Howell
69 Sandy Alomar
159 Toby Harrah
79 Tom Grieve
139 Willie Horton

Pitchers
56 Adrian Devine
30 Bert Blyleven
4 Bobby Cuellar
42 Darold Knowles
23 Dock Ellis
34 Doyle Alexander
34 Gaylord Perry
3 Jim Umbarger
2 John Poloni
15 Len Barker
2 Mike Bacsik
12 Mike Marshall
5 Mike Wallace
28 Nelson Briles
42 Paul Lindblad
18 Roger Moret
6 Steve Hargan
6 Tommy Boggs

Pos
SS

2B
OF
OF
OF
DH
LF
1B
SS

CF
LF
OF
OF
LF
1B
1B
LF
DH
3B
RF
DH

149
16
122
22
65
14
14
152

30
159
32
128
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Batting BB

Qd12 -1

Qd -4

Kt12h 0

1t11 -3

S11 0

Vit -2

F 2

z -5

Rt10h 0

Udil 0

K12h 1

Qdtioh -2

Odtllh 0

Qdt10 -1

Od11 -1

Edt9 -2

Td -2

Kd10 3

Edt -5

z 1

Pt12h 0

Qdt8 4

S10h -2

Ldtlih -1
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SBA RBA Pos GP F Pos GP

20/29
0/0
16/35
16/36
9/29
13/49
72/38
0/0
0/0
0/0
7120
0/0
23/30
11/49
7/33
715
18/25
7/14
15/5
0/0
18/29
13/42
6/49
7/20
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DH
DH
DH
DH
CF

DH
3B

DH

DH
3B
RF

DH
DH
2B
SS
LF
LF

SBA RBA P

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
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